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MODEL: BIAS D1+

CHANNELS:

Power (W)

2
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2Ω
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100V

4

300

300
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300

4
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800
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4
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4

1400

2000

2000
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N/A

4

1600

3000
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N/A

2

75

150

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2

400

750

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

4/2@100V

125

125

N/A

N/A

N/A

250

BIAS Q1+ BIAS Q1.5+ BIAS Q2+ BIAS Q3* BIAS Q5 INCA 500
VENU / 

CYCLONE 208i
VENU  

210i/215i  V2

ANALOGUE INPUTS:

Digital  
Inputs

2

N/A

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

AES3

AES67

 Dante

Dante/AES67

Phoenix

XLR

speakOn™

4

N/A

4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

4

N/A

4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

4

N/A

4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

4

4

4

4

4

N/A

8

4

4

4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

4

2

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Speaker O/P

2

N/A

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2

2

4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Digital  
Output

Connectors

WM Touch Compatibility

Signal I/P & 
Speaker O/P

Signal I/P & 
Speaker O/P

Signal I/P & 
Speaker O/P

Signal I/P & 
Speaker O/P

Signal I/P & 
Speaker O/P
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